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@}é Coupe du Québec junior et senior 2024 .
Montréal, 15 - 18/2/2024

COUPE DU QUEBEC
JUNIOR

Event 16 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2/16/2024 - 19:26 Startlist Finals
CQjrisr - 11: 41.47; 12: 38.40; 13: 36.05; 14: 34.50; 15: 33.32; 16: 32.67; 17:32.19; 18 +: 31.55

Age Team classificationexceptions
Final, 13 years and younger
0 NICULITA, Mateo 13 CDNDG 37.01
1 FAKIH, Mohamad 13 CDNDG 36.10
2 LAUNIERE, Zachary 13 GAMI 35.54
3 GRIFFITHS, Caleb 13 FAST 35.05
4 GUERIN, Clovis 13 CNJA 33.75
5 BELLEVILLE, Nolan 13 MIS 34.53
6 NGUYEN, Ky Huu 13 CNSL 35.49
7 COOK, Ronan 13 DDO 35.78
8 MENARD, Elliot 13 PCSC 36.44
9 BENYAHIA, Mourad Allah Rayane 12 NN 37.01
Reserves, 13 years and younger
GAGNE, Peter Andres 13 CAMO 37.54
SAYAH, Adam 12 ELITE 37.89
Final A, 14 - 15 years
0 MASSEY, Ryan 15 PCSC 33.55
1 VIGNEAULT, Nikolas 15 CASE 33.02
2 KUZNETSOV, Anton 14 FAST 31.88
3 LEVEILLEE, Justin 15 RED 31.79
4 BLAIS, Jerome 15 CNBF 31.49
5 LEVESQUE, Guillaume 15 NN 31.68
6 BROUILLET, Hugo 14 RIKI 31.83
7 LI'YING PIN, Aidan 14 SAMAK 32.40
8 POMERLEAU, Laurent 15 UL 33.46
9 LI, Subei 15 CSLA 33.86
Final B, 14 - 15 years
0 GOSSELIN, Anthony 15 UL 35.27
1 SOARE, Victor 15 CNBF 34.71
2 GILBERT, Xavier 15 CNBF 34.06
3 COTE, Edouard 15 LMRL 33.93
4 DUREAU, Alexandre 15 RL 33.92
5 MORNEAU, Oly 14 LMRL 33.92
6 IBARRA, Eugenio Andre 15 CASE 33.96
7 ZAHER, Ali 15 CNMN 34.10
8 BARCOMA, Rafael Jacob 14 CDNDG 34.73
9 KANG, Joseph 14 ELITE 35.31
Reserves, 14 - 15 years
FRASER, Olivier 14 CADAC 35.75
IASINSKYI, Rodion 14 CAMO 35.76
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COUPE DU QUEBEC
JUNIOR

Event 16, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Final

Final A, 16 - 17 years
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PLANTE, Samuel
LEGARE, Manu
DAIGLE, Charles-Etienne
ELLEFSEN, Tom
MORIN, Lucas
HAMADA, Yamen
ALIPIO, Christopher
LEMAY, Felix Antoine
COTE, Phillippe
HAYDAR, Nicolas

Final B, 16 - 17 years
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TERRAULT, Alexis

BLAIS, Victor

LATOSH, Anas

LEVESQUE, Alexandre

ALPAJARO, Nathaniel

MORENO ZAMBRANO, Alberto Enrique
JANVIER, Mikael

KOTB, Omar

SAUVE, Antoine

CASTONGUAY, Clovis

Reserves, 16 - 17 years

Final,

BRAILEAN, laroslav
SAVARD, Simon

18 years and older
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CARRIER, Sebastien
MORNEAU, Alexis
DUFORT, Audrick

LI YING PIN, Hans
BALAMANE, Moncef
GAGNE, Benjamin
BOUDREAULT, Zachael
TAYLOR, Nathan
ONUR, Sinan

SONG, Qian Chang

Reserves, 18 years and older

MASSE, Remi
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PCSC
CNQ
ELITE
NG
CAMO
CAMO
CDNDG
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MUST

CARAT
CADAC
CSLA
UL
CDNDG
CITA
PCSC
DDO
NG
ELITE

ELITE
CNJA
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31.73
3171
31.45
31.36
28.93
31.28
3141
31.69
31.72
31.93

32.72
32.53
32.28
32.23
32.04
32.13
32.25
32.33
32.59
32.77

32.84
33.07

32.29
31.36
30.94
30.04
29.56
30.01
30.36
31.18
3141
3242 LT

32.42
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